CLUB DE SOCCER DOLLARD
DOLLARD SOCCER CLUB

ASSEMBLEE GENERALE ANNUELLE
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

mardi le 28 novembre 2023 | Tuesday, November 28, 2023
19h 00 |7 P.M.
salle THEATRE room (Centre Civic DDO Civic Centre)

Agenda

1. Ouverture de reunion | Opening of meeting

2. Approbation de I'ordre du jour | Approval of Agenda

3. Approbation du procés-verbal AGA 2022 | Approval of Minutes AGM 2022

4.
a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

5.

6.

Rapports | Reports & Questions:

Président | President

VP Administration

Technique | Technical

VP Finance

VP Compétitions | VP Competition
VP Récréation | VP Recreational

Nomination du vérificateur | Appointment of the Auditor

Election - membres du conseil | Election - board members

— Dirigé par le comité de nomination | Run by nomination committee

a0 oo

o

President; par acclamation | by acclamation
VP Finances: par acclamation | by acclamation

VP Compétitions (2 ans): a déterminer | to be determined

VP Marketing et Communication | VP Marketing & Communications (2 ans):

a déterminer | to be determined
VP des Loisirs | VP Recreation (1 an): par acclamation | by acclamation

VP Exécutif (1 an): a déterminer | to be determined

7. Période de questions / Question Period

8. Ajournement/ Adjournment

19:05

19:07

19:09

19:15
19:25
19:35
19:45
19:55
20:05

20:15

20:20

20:30

21:00

DSC

1967

www.dollardsoccer.ca
12001 Boul. De Salaberry H186
Dollard Des Ormeaux (Québec)
HI9B 2A7



